Engineering
GREAT Solutions
IntelliSense®
Predictive Intelligence
for Pneumatics
Industrial Automation
1
O

5/16” OD or 8mm OD 313
3/8” OD 375
How to order
The IntelliSense® Kit part number consists of five alphanumeric clusters. The
clusters allow the kit to be configured to match your requirements by selecting
the kit type and the tee fitting size. Only one style of SIM module and pressure
sensor is available, therefore they are “fixed” in the part number as shown
below.
 Option selector
Basic Kit
1 IntelliSense® Sensor Interface Module (SIM)
2 IntelliSense® Pressure/ Temperature Sensor
2 IntelliSense® Fittings
 IntelliSense® Kit Types
Starter Kit
1 IntelliSense® Sensor Interface Module (SIM)
2 IntelliSense® Pressure/Temperature Sensor
2 IntelliSense® Fittings
2 IntelliSense® 2.0 m Sensor Cable
1 IntelliSense® 0.5 m IO Cable
1 IntelliSense® USB Programming Cable
1 24V Power Supply
Data Starter Kit
1 IntelliSense® Sensor Interface Module (SIM)
2 IntelliSense® Pressure/Temperature Sensor
2 IntelliSense® Fittings
2 IntelliSense® 2.0 m Sensor Cable
1 IntelliSense® 0.5 m IO Cable
1 IntelliSense® USB Programming Cable
1 IntelliSense® Data Gateway
1 24V Power Supply
Service Parts Part number
IntelliSense® Pressure / Tempera-